
譲 渡
事 由

年 件数 件数 件数

17 0 0 3

18 2 1 3

19 1 0 2

20 2 0 3

21 0 2 2

22 0 1 1

23 1 1 2

24 0 0 1

譲 渡
事 由

年 件数 件数 件数

17 2 2 7

18 0 1 7

19 0 0 3

20 2 2 9

21 1 2 7

22 2 1 5

23 0 1 5

24 0 0 1

面積（㎡）

25,661.00

24,276.00

0.00

0.00

1,002.00

そ　の　他

6,564.00

18,847.00

24,683.000.00

504.00

農　家　住　宅

2,500.00

0.00

1,576.00

面積（㎡）

面積（㎡）

農業用施設用地

234.00

507.00

一　般　住　宅 砂　利　採　取

0.00

 (３） 農地法第4条・第5条の規定に基づく転用状況

29,606.001,856.00

11,502.00 5,387.00

0.00

0.00

2,000.00

1,772.00

面積（㎡）

0.00

0.00 496.00 19,998.00

738.00 4,729.00 25,961.00

2,065.00

面積（㎡）

6,798.00

23,851.00

539.00 272.00 14,529.00

0.00 4,085.00 19,425.00

合　　　計

面積（㎡）

0.00 0.00 15,107.70

0.00 0.00 15,107.70

42,550.00

28,131.00
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